
                    Safe Load Pass & Service Providers
Customer Address Contact Name Email Address
Alan Poulsen Engineering Ltd 10 Kitchener Street, Dunedin Ross Garner rossg@poulsenengineering.co.nz

Devine Compliance Ltd 180 Ruru Road, Bromley, Christchurch Brent Devine devine.compliance@gmail.com

ECL Group Ltd Invercargill 200 Bond Street Invercargill West, Invercargill Phillip Kelly phillip.kelly@eclgroup.co.nz

ECL Group Ltd Nelson 20 Poutama Street, Richmond, Nelson Scott Giblin scott.giblin@eclgroup.co.nz

ECL Group Ltd New Plymouth 55 Centennial Drive, New Plymouth, Taranaki Maurice.ansell maurice.ansell@eclgroup.co.nz

Lowes Industries Ltd 12A Chapmans Road, Hillsborough, Christchurch Stuart Metcalf  Stuart@lowes.nz John@lowes.nz

Lowes Industries Ltd 19 McPherson St, Richmond, Nelson Scott Giblin Scott.Giblin@lowes.nz

MC Transport Repairs Ltd t/a NZ Trucks 31 Chapmans Road, Hillsborough, Christchurch Matthew Johnson matthew.johnson@mctr.co.nz

MFI Engineering Limited 28 Ash Road, Manukau Auckland Mark Allen mark@mfiengineering.co.nz

MFI Engineering Limited 94 Hewletts Road, Mt Maunganui Shannon Farrelly shannon@mfiengineering.co.nz

Napier Oil Services 54 Corunna Bay, Napier Gary Penn napieroil@xtra.co.nz

Oilcon 2018 Ltd 14 Hewlett Street, Whangarei Paula Kunac reception@oilcon.co.nz

Seaview Engineering Services Ltd 40 Seaview Road, Seaview, Wellington Ken Russell ken@sveng.co.nz

Tanker Solutions 21a Barnes Street, Lower Hutt, Wellington Bevan Hare bevan@tankersolutions.co.nz

Lowes Industries Ltd 12A Chapmans Road, Hillsborough, Christchurch Stuart Metcalf  Stuart@lowes.nz John@lowes.nz

Seaview Engineering Services Ltd 40 Seaview Road, Seaview, Wellington Ken Russell ken@sveng.co.nz

Tanker Engineering Specialists 202 James Fletcher Drive, Auckland Neil Boys neil@tankerengineering.co.nz

Tanker Solutions 21a Barnes Street, Lower Hutt, Wellington Bevan Hare bevan@tankersolutions.co.nz

Tanker Manufacturers 
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